Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 9,, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

767045-20-0060

764015-16-0027

764015-16-0027

764010-20-0032

764020-20-0051

764020-20-0051

764020-20-0051

764070-20-0024

764070-20-0023

764070-20-0023

764070-20-0023

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

5/19/2020

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

3/4/2020

2/25/2020

2/25/2020

2/25/2020

3/4/2020

3/2/2020

3/2/2020

3/2/2020

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

Anthony

Miami

Miami

Margate

Miami

Miami

Miami

Port Saint Lucie

Jensen Beach

Jensen Beach

Jensen Beach

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

5 Each M25 A2 Grenade,
Hand, Riot, CS1, ABC-
M25A2 Lot #2034-76-

1004

Sig Sauer (Sig-Arms)
Mosquito Pistol CAL:22

SN:F099720

Smith & Wesson 64

Revolver CAL:38
SN:CCV11l61

4 Assorted Silencers
Vulcan Arms INC Rifle

cal 223 SN:05195
31 rds assorted
ammunition

Flash Hider
Unknown Silencer

(Threaded Indexed Oil

Filter) SN:None

STEYR Unknown
Machine-Gun

CAL:Assorted SN:100289

STEYR Unknown
Machine-Gun
CAL:Assorted
SN:M13534
STEYR Unknown
Machine-Gun
CAL:Assorted
SN:M13628

0SS Supressors, LLC
Silencer MDL HX-QD Cal

556 SN:1800584

Black Aces Tactical

Silence, Cal 22 SN:
PBO00868AA

Black Aces Tactical

Silence, Cal 22 SN:
PBO00906AA

Black Aces Tactical

Silence, Cal 22 SN:
PBO00211AA

Advanced Armament
Silencer, MDL 762-SD Cal

762 SN:B11471

VALUE

$500.00
$200.00
$380.00
$1,449.00
$100.00
$3.10

$50.00

$40.00

$2,000.00

$2,125.00

$2,125.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 9,, 2020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764070-20-0020

764055-20-0009

7640055-20-0008

764055-20-0004

764055-20-0004

764055-20-0004

764055-20-0004

764055-20-0004

764015-20-0011
764030-20-0021

764030-20-0021

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

1/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

1/17/2020
10/3/2019

10/9/2019

10/9/2019

10/9/2019

10/9/2019

10/9/2019

12/3/2019
6/11/2020

6/11/2020

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Stuart

Boca

Boyton Beach

Loxahatchee

Loxahatchee

Loxahatchee

Loxahatchee

Loxahatchee

Miami
Miami

Miami

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL

FL

Rebel Silencers, Model

SOS-22 Cal 225N:22A294 $1,000.00
Rebel Silencers, Model  $1,000.00
S0OS-22 Cal 22SN:22A385
UN44Rebel Silencers,
Model SOS-22 Cal 22
SN:HU44

UN44Rebel Silencers,
Model SOS-22 Cal 22 SN
22A378

| Silencer SN: Aces

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Tactical Silencer
SN:PAOO0166AA

Sig Pistol Model P365
Cal 9 SN:66A615151
Sig Sauer Firearm Box

$1,000.00

$600.00
$10.00

Military Shoulder Fired
Rocket 66 MM Anti Tank $1.00
Oil Trap Filter Converted

to Silencer $20.00
PWS Rifle, Mdl MK! Cal

300 SN:M11290 $500.00
Silencerco Model

Octance 9HD SN:

0CT92725 $50.00
Silencerco Model

Octance 45HD SN:

0CT4510717 $50.00
Silencerco Model

Octance 45HD SN:

SS0416 $50.00
Silencerco Model Omega

300 SN: OMG-11969 $50.00
Silencerco 400 Sprey

SN:0SP401479 $100.00
Glock Magazine 40 $40.00
19 rds Hornady

ammunition $1.90



	Florida



